Election Department - Posting of Technical Assistant (Multimedia)
on contract basis - Reg.

In view of the upcoming Election to the Kerala Legislative Assembly
2026, Election Department intends to hire a Technical Assistant
(Multimedia) on a contractual basis on a consolidated pay of ₹ 22,240/- per
month (Rupees Twenty two thousand two hundred and forty) for a period of
six months.
   Post Name - Technical Assistant (Multimedia)
   Number of vacancies - 2
   Age limit - Maximum 35 years
   Qualifications - 

Diploma in any discipline with proficiency in the following skills ;  

1. Expert-level knowledge of PowerPoint.